QUINCAILLERIE DE
BATIMENT ET

I'IUBERT D'AMEUBLEMENT

QUINCAILLERIE

AMIENS 03 22 70 01 30 |

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

KIT FIXATION POIGNEE KIT-1

CROISEE DS

Référence

320200507100

320200507200

320200507400

320200525400

320200507500

Kit composé de :
2 vis DIN 965

Vis DIN 965

4x45

4 x50

4 x 60

4 X 65

5x 65

Epaisseur

29432

32a37

42 a 47

47 a 52

47 452

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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